
CURRY Vegetarian
Recommendation

BENTO ALL WITH RICE AND AN ASSORTMENT 

OF PICKLED AND COOKED VEGETABLES

ALL WITH RICE AND 

PICKLED VEGETABLES
RICE BOWLS UPGRADE TO A

BENTO BOX FOR £2!DONBURI SIDES

Garlic Beef Rice
7.9

Gyu Don

Yakiniku Don

Chicken Teriyaki Don

Chicken Karaage Don

Oyako Don

Chicken Katsu Don

Pork Katsu Don

Pork Kimchi Don

Shogayaki Don

Negi Shio Buta Don

Unagi Don

Vegetable Bibimbap Don

Salted French Fries

Nori-shio French Fries

Fried Takoyaki

Fried Chicken Gyoza

Chicken Karaage

Ika Geso Karaage

Vegetable Croquette

13.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

15.9

15.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

22.8

14.9

Thinly-sliced simmered beef with caremalised onions

Grilled sliced beef

Grilled marinated chicken

Teriyaki fried chicken karaage with mayonnaise 

Chicken cooked in egg

Deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet cooked in egg

Deep-fried breaded pork cutlet cooked in egg

Grilled spicy pork belly

Pork with ginger

Pork grilled with garlic, lemon and spring onion

Grilled eel glazed with sweetened soy based sauce

Korean style marinated vegetables 

with gochujang and soft boiled egg

TOPPINGS: red ginger + £1 | spicy spring onion + £2.2 

raw egg + £2.2 |  soft-poached egg + £2.5 |  | cheese + £3

Deluxe Bento

Chicken Karaage Bento

Chicken Katsu Bento

Pork Katsu Bento

Vegetable Croquette Bento

18.4

14.4

14.9

14.9

13.9

Chicken or pork katsu, chicken karaage, Japanese sausage

Japanese style fried chicken

Deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet with katsu sauce

Deep-fried breaded pork cutlet with katsu sauce

with katsu sauce

Wagyu Sukiyaki

49.8

Mini Japanese hot pot dish with 

thinly sliced Wagyu beef, tofu, 

glass noodles and vegetables

6.6

6.6

9.2

9.2

8.5

11.9

9.8

Tossed in salted seaweed flakes 

Osaka street food style fried octopus balls
6 pieces

Fried dumplings with gyoza sauce

4 pieces of Japanese style fried chicken

Fried squid tentacles

with katsu sauce

Unagi Don

Gyu DonYakiniku Don

Deluxe Bento

Beef Curry with Chicken Katsu Vegetable Curry with Fried Aubergine

Chicken Katsu

Pork Katsu 

Japanese Sausage 4 pieces

Chicken Karaage 4 pieces

Fried Aubergine

Veg Croquette 2 pieces

Beef Curry 

Veg Curry

14.9

14.9

3.9

3.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

TOPPINGS:


